
2023/2024 GOVERNOR MEETINGS 
DATES & AGENDA ITEMS 

 
 
 

Full Governing Body 
 
FGB will be held on the third Tuesday of the month wherever possible at 6.30pm. 
Governors' Visits, Governors' Training update, Safeguarding and Policies will be a standing item. 
 
 
Tuesday 19th September 
 
Code of Conduct 
Business Interests 
Terms of Reference (TOR) 
Appointment of Governor Roles 
Review of Evaluated SDP (Previous Year's) 
Approval of SEF/SDP 
Governor Visit Schedule 
Summer Works Update 
Private Fund Audited Accounts year end March 2022 
Sports Funding Report 
Pupil Premium Report (Financial Year) 
 
Tuesday 17th October 
 
Governor Development Plan 
Budget Review 
Budget Deficit Report 
Statement of Control 
Contractors Report 
Governor Skills Matrix (Bi Annually due October 2022) 
SEND Report (website) 
Governors Annual Paragraph/Statement for Website (Chair of Governors) 
 
Tuesday 21st November 
 
Learning Walk 
Curriculum Up 
Enrichment Review 
Published Data Analysis - (ASP) Analysis Schools Performance 
Head Teacher's Report 
 
Tuesday 19th December 
 
Pay Reviews 
Budget Review 
360 Degree Review of Chair (Bi Annual due 2022) 
SFVS Update 
 
 



Tuesday 23rd January 
 
Accident/Incident Review 
Benchmarking Schools Financial Data 
SFVS Assessment 
Pupil Progress - Detailed 
Building Development Plan 
School Inspection Data Summary (SIDS) 
 
Tuesday 19th March 
 
Review of SEF/SDP 
Head Teacher's Report 
Budget Review 
WB Buy Backs Approval 
 
Tuesday 23rd April 
 
Budget Approval 2022-23 
Sports Funding 2022-23 
Capital Budget 2022-23 
 
Tuesday 21st May 
 
Safeguarding Report 
Pupil Progress 
Travel Survey (Bi Annual due 2024) 
 
Tuesday 18th June 
 
Private Fund Review & Appointment of Private Fund Auditors 
Parental Survey (Bi Annual due 2023) 
Attendance Report 
 
Tuesday 23rd July 
 
SATS Results 
Head Teacher's Report 
Pupils Progress 
Budget Review 
Governors' Letter to Parents (Chair) 


